Gibraltar
Casegoods Collection

FINISH —

FACE

STYLE -

MODEL FINISH FACE

NUMBER - CODE - STYLE -

SG120 -SF -LAM
AR Aria TFP Thermoformed
CL Candlelight LAM Laminate

CN Chestnut

CH Chocolate

DV Dolce Vita

GR Grenada

HM Hard Rock Maple

HA Havana

PA Palomino

PE Pebble

SA Sand

WC White Chocolate
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Gibraltar
Casegoods Collection

Standard sizes shown. Custom sizes and configurations available upon request. Call for pricing.

SG110-L / SG110-R
DESCRIPTION —

Bedside Table, left-hinged
Bedside Table, right-hinged

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —

Width 21.5 Thermoformed top with spill edge
Depth 20 Corian® Solid Surface top
Height 30 Laminate upper shelf

Cubic Feet 12 Thermofoil upper shelf

Ship Weight 86 Corian® Solid Surface upper shelf
Galley rails (set of 3)

Plastic drawer liner (per drawer)
Top drawer lock

Casters - rear leg only

Exposed casters (4) front locking

MODEL NO.
SG110-L Laminate finish with curved pull (shown) usb s
SG110-R Laminate finish with curved pull uUsbh $

BEDSIDE TABLE OPTIONS -

— E——
Thermoformed Corian® Solid Upper Shelf Galley rails
top with spill Surface top (set of 3)
edge
Plastic drawer Top drawer Casters - rear Casters - all
liner lock leg only 4 legs
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+125
+995
+120
+195
+595
+298
+95
+55
+58
+85
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1281



Gibraltar
Casegoods Collection

Standard sizes shown. Custom sizes and configurations available upon request. Call for pricing.

SG120

DESCRIPTION —

3-drawer Bedside Table

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —

Width 21.5 Thermoformed top with spill edge
Depth 20 Corian® Solid Surface top

Height 30 Laminate upper shelf

Cubic Feet 12 Thermofoil upper shelf

Ship Weight 106 Corian® Solid Surface upper shelf
Galley rails (set of 3)

Plastic drawer liner (per drawer)
Top drawer lock

Casters - rear leg only

Exposed casters (4) front locking

MODEL NO.

SG120 Laminate finish with curved pull usb s

BEDSIDE TABLE OPTIONS —

e —
Thermoformed Corian® Solid Upper Shelf Galley rails
top with spill Surface top (set of 3)
edge
Plastic drawer Top drawer Casters - rear Casters - all
liner lock leg only 4 legs
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+125
+995
+120
+195
+595
+298
+95
+55
+58
+85

144



Gibraltar
Casegoods Collection

Standard sizes shown. Custom sizes and configurations available upon request. Call for pricing.

SG100
DESCRIPTION - DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —
1-Drawer Bedside Table Width 21.5 Thermoformed top with spill edge +125
With open shelf Depth 20 Corian® Solid Surface top +995
Height 30 Laminate upper shelf +120
Cubic Feet 12 Thermofoil upper shelf +195
Ship Weight 60 Corian® Solid Surface upper shelf  +595
Galley rails (set of 3) +298
Plastic drawer liner (per drawer) +95
Top drawer lock +55
Casters - rear leg only +58
Exposed casters (4) front locking +85
MODEL NO.
SG100 Laminate finish with curved pull usbD's 156

BEDSIDE TABLE OPTIONS —

[l

e | e o
Thermoformed Corian® Solid Upper Shelf Galley rails
top with spill Surface top (set of 3)
edge
Plastic drawer Top drawer Casters - rear Casters - all
liner lock leg only 4 legs
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Gibraltar
Casegoods Collection

Standard sizes shown. Custom sizes and configurations available upon request. Call for pricing.

SG130
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —
Bedside Table Width 21.5 Thermoformed top with spill edge
With 3 open fixed shelves Depth 20 Corian® Solid Surface top
Height 30 Laminate upper shelf
Cubic Feet 12 Thermofoil upper shelf
Ship Weight 56 Corian® Solid Surface upper shelf

Galley rails (set of 3)
Casters - rear leg only

Exposed casters (4) front locking

MODEL NO.
SG130 Laminate finish usb s

BEDSIDE TABLE OPTIONS —

W ==

Thermoformed Corian® Solid Upper Shelf Galley rails
top with spill Surface top (set of 3)
edge
Plastic drawer Top drawer Casters - rear Casters - all
liner lock leg only 4 legs
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+995
+120
+195
+595
+298
+58
+85

1035



Gibraltar
Casegoods Collection

Standard sizes shown. Custom sizes and configurations available upon request. Call for pricing.

S$G200

DESCRIPTION —

3-Drawer Dresser

S$G210

DESCRIPTION -

4-Drawer Dresser

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE —

DIMENSIONS - OPTIONS -

Width 34 Top drawer lock

Depth 20

Height 32

Cubic Feet 15

Ship Weight 134

MODEL NO.

+55

PRICE

SG200 Laminate finish with curved pull

usbDs

1856

DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —

Width 34 Top drawer lock

Depth 20

Height 41

Cubic Feet 20

Ship Weight 168

MODEL NO.

+55

PRICE

SG210 Laminate finish with curved pull

usb s

221
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Gibraltar
Casegoods Collection

Standard sizes shown. Custom sizes and configurations available upon request. Call for pricing.

SG330-L / SG330-R

DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —

Single Wardrobe, left-hinged Width 25.25

Single Wardrobe, right-hinged Depth 22.375
Height 68.5

Cubic Feet 20

Ship Weight 156
MODEL NO. PRICE
SG330-L Single door, interior shelf with hanger rail uUsbh $ 2573
Laminate finish with curved pull (shown)
SG330-R Single door, interior shelf with hanger rail usb s 2573
Laminate finish with curved pull
SG335-L / SG335-R
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —
Single Wardrobe with drawer, left-hinged Width 25.25
Single Wardrobe with drawer, right-hinged Depth 22.375
Height 68.5
Cubic Feet 20
Ship Weight 165
MODEL NO. PRICE
SG335-L Single door, 1 drawer, interior shelf with hanger rail usD's 2737
Laminate finish with curved pull (shown)
SG335-R Single door, 1 drawer, interior shelf with hanger rail usb s 2737
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Laminate finish with curved pull
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Gibraltar
Casegoods Collection

Standard sizes shown. Custom sizes and configurations available upon request. Call for pricing.

SG300

DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —

Double Wardrobe Width 38
Depth 22.375
Height 68.5

Cubic Feet 42

Ship Weight 239
MODEL NO. PRICE
SG300 2 doors, no drawer, interior shelf with hanger rail usb s 3147
Laminate finish with curved pull
SG310
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —
Double Wardrobe, drawer Width 38
Depth 22.375
Height 68.5
Cubic Feet 42
Ship Weight 254
MODEL NO. PRICE
SG310 2 doors, 1drawer, interior shelf with hanger rail usb s 3545

Laminate finish with curved pull
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Gibraltar
Casegoods Collection

Standard sizes shown. Custom sizes and configurations available upon request. Call for pricing.

SPB-8036-G50

DESCRIPTION —

Platform Bed

SPB-8054-G70

DESCRIPTION -

Double Platform Bed

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS -

Width 38

Depth 85.25

Height 15.25

Ship Weight 255

Ship Weight w. enc. underside 267
Cubic Feet 29

MODEL NO.
SPB-8036-G50 Platform Bed

DIMENSIONS —

Width 56.25

Depth 85

Height 15.25

Ship Weight 255

Ship Weight w. enc. underside 267
Cubic Feet 29

MODEL NO.
SPB-8054-G70 Double Platform Bed
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OPTIONS -

Enclosed underside

usb s

OPTIONS —

Enclosed underside

Usb $

+398

PRICE
3177

+597

PRICE
4672



